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APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

NAME OF THE SCHOOL
AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)
SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)

COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE

PRINCIPAL NAME
PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION
SCHOOL EMAIL ID

CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)

: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER
AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY

COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS
APPLICABLE

COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC)
ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT

COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER
RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE
AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE

COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE
ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

MARIA'S PUBLIC SCHOOL
230037
35110

BIRKUCHI NARANGI GUWAHATI DISTT KAMRUP
ASSAM, KAMRUP, ASSAM - 781026

MAUSUMI MAHANTA
MA B.Ed
principal@mariaspublicschool.org

9864068171

http://mariaspublicschool.org/wp-
content/uploads/Affiliation%20Details_MPS.pdf

http://mariaspublicschool.org/wp-
content/uploads/TrustDeed.pdf

http://mariaspublicschool.org/wp-content/uploads/noc.pdf

http://mariaspublicschool.org/wp-
content/uploads/School%20Recognition%20Letter.pdf

http://mariaspublicschool.org/wp-
content/uploads/Building%20safety%20certft_page-
0001.pdf

http://mariaspublicschool.org/wp-
content/uploads/Firecertificate.pdf
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COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED

BY THE SCHOOL FOR

AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF

AFFILIATION

COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND

SANITATION CERTIFICATES

NOTE:

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

http://mariaspublicschool.org/wp-
content/uploads/Certificate.pdf

http://mariaspublicschool.org/wp-
content/uploads/DRINKING%20WATER%201_merged.pdf

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED
DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

FEE STRUCTURE OF THE
SCHOOL

ANNUAL ACADEMIC
CALENDER

LIST OF SCHOOL
MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE
(SMC)

LIST OF PARENTS
TEACHERS ASSOCIATION
(PTA) MEMBERS

LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT
OF THE BOARD
EXAMINATION AS PER
APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1

PRINCIPAL

TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS

PGT

TGT

PRT

http://mariaspublicschool.org/wp-content/uploads/Fixation%200rder%20Copy.pdf

http://mariaspublicschool.org/wp-content/uploads/AAC.pdf

http://mariaspublicschool.org/wp-
content/uploads/SCHOOL%20MANAGEMENT%20COMMITTEE%20MEMBERS.pdf

http://mariaspublicschool.org/wp-
content/uploads/PARENT%20TEACHER%20ASSOCIATION.pdf

http://mariaspublicschool.org/wp-content/uploads/3%20YEARS %20RESULTS.pdf

MAUSUMI MAHANTA

1M

24

38

49

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/MandatoryDisclosure/Details
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3

4

TEACHERS SECTION RATIO

DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR

DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS
TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

1

2025 184 184

RESULT CLASS: XlI

1

2025 168 168

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)
NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)

NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING
COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)

INTERNET FACILITY
NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS
NO. OF BOYS TOILETS

LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF
SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE
SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

ANJAN GOGOI VICE PRINCI
MADHABI GOSWAMI HM
MAUSUMI MAHANTA PRINCIPAL

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/MandatoryDisclosure/Details
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1.8

SANJEEV KR DEKA,B.A DSE MR, HAMANTA
PARASHAR,SAMPA SARKAR, B.ADSE MR, B.ADSE
MR, MOROMI BORO, MAAF.A

JAYASHREE DAS, MSc. Ph.D IN Clinical Psycology

100

100

10970
60 & 54

8 & 54

YES
49
45

https://youtu.be/U00t7YY-vRc

PAL M.A
M.SC

M.A
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

MOONMON D CHALIHA

MUNINDRA K. MAZUMDAR

SARANGAPANI MISHRA

ABHIJIT DASGUPTA

ABHISHEK MEHNDI

APARNA KHANIKAR

NANDITA BARUAH

ARNAVI CHAKRAVARTY

AZMIN S HUSSAIN

BINITA KSHETRY

BINOD BARUAH

BISWAJEET ACHARJEE

BONI AHSAN

CHAYANIKA KALITA

DEEPJYOTI DUTTA

DHRITI SUNDAR MAZUMDAR

DIPIKA DEVI

DISHA BHUYAN TALUKDAR

ELLIE DUTTA

GEETASHREE PHUKAN

HAMANTA PARASHAR

HIMAJYOTI SHARMA

JABEEN SHARMA PATHAK

JINTI DUTTA

KALYANEE ARANDHARA

KEDARSHREE PHUKAN

LIPI CHOUDHURY

MALA PHUKAN

MALINI SHARMA

MALLIKA B KONWAR

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/MandatoryDisclosure/Details
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TGT

PGT

TGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PET

TGT

PRT

PGT

PGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PGT

TGT

SPECIAL EDUCATOR

TGT

PGT

PET

PGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

M.SC

M.SC

M.A

M.COM

M.COM

B.A

B.A

B.SC

M.SC

B.A

B.A

B.SC

B.A

M.SC

B.A

B.SC

B.A

M.A

M.A

B.A

B.A

M.A PHD

M.A

B.A

M.A

B.SC

M.SC

B.A

B.A

M.SC

417
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34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

MANMATH DAS

MOROMI BORO

MOROMI MANNAN

NAYANA B PHUKAN

NIVEDITA CHOWDHURY

PAAMISHREE PHUKAN

PAHARI GOGOI

PARJIT GOGOI

PRADAKHINA SARMA

PRIYANKA DUTTA BHUYAN

RASHMI BORKAKOTY

RITA DEKA

RUBY SHARMA

RUPLAKSHMI BARDOLOI

SAJEEDA SULTANA BEGUM

SAMPA SARKAR

KASHMIRI BORA

IRANI SARMAH

SANJAY PANDEY

SHRABANI DAS

SMITA THAKURIA

SANJEEV KR DEKA

SUBHALAKSHMI BOROOAH

SAMIRAN SARKAR

SUMONA ROY

SYED DILWAR HUSSAIN

TULIKA BHARADWAJ

TUTUMANI BORO

NAYANTARA CHALIHA

INDRANI KHAUND

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/MandatoryDisclosure/Details
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PET

SPECIAL EDUCATOR

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PGT

PGT

TGT

PGT

PGT

SPECIAL EDUCATOR

PGT

TGT

PRT

PGT

PRT

PET

TGT

PRT

B.A

M.A

M.A

M.A

M.SC

B.A

B.COM

B.SC

M.A

B.A

M.A

M.A

M.SC

B.A

B.SC

B.A

M.A

M.A

M.A

M.A

M.SC

B.A

M.A

B.SC

M.A

M.SC

B.A

B.A

B.A

M.A
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64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

MONISHA SHARMA

GEETANJALI GOSWAMI

ZAFREENA AHMED

SOMADEY

MONALISA GOGOI

GOPAL DEBNATH

ARUP NATH

MRIDUL DAS

HITESH SARMA

HITESH KALITA

BABLU BORAH

PRANKRISHNA TALUKDAR

BISHNU P SHARMA

MUKUL KALITA

JAYANTA DAS

KALYANI SARMA

SARAH HUSSAIN

KABERI DE

MOUSHUMI PATRA

BISWAJIT DE

SANGEETA RABHA

BISWAJEET DAS

NAMRATA PATHAK BARUA

SAGARIKA BARUAH

MOUSUMI DAS

MANJU CHOUDHURY

JEEMLY CHOUDHURY

JYOTSNA DAS

BISHAN ROY

NABANITA TALUKDAR

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/MandatoryDisclosure/Details
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TGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

PGT

PRT

WELLNEES TEACHER

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PET

TGT

M.A

M.A

M.A

M.A

HS

B.COM

B.SC

B.COM

B.A

HS

B.E

B.A

HS

HS

HS

MA IN GEOGRAPHY

MASTERS

M.SC. IN MATHS

GRADUATE

MCA, MDES, B.TECH

GRADUATE

B.COM, D.EL.ED

M.SC

B.SC

B.A

B.A.

B.A

B.SC

PHD

MA

6/7
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94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

PAUTING KAURINTA

RITANJALI BHAGAWATI

MALATI RAJPUT

CHAO THOUMUNG YAPET

SUSHMITA CHAKRABORTY

BIJIT KALITA

IPSITADEY

SARWAR SHAFIQUE HANNAN

YASMIN ARA HUSSAIN

SUMIT CHHETRI

TUSHI CHOUDHURY SEN

SYEDA FARHANA AHMED
CHISTIE

MAMTA JHA

TAZNIA ALAM AHMED

SUPRITA BORKATAKY

SMRITI REKHA BHUYAN

PRIYADARSHINI BHUYAN

RUMI DEB

BINITA DEVI TAHBILDAR

NOVANITA BARUAH

ASHA JHA

ROHINA BEGUM

BHANITA TALUKDAR

BANDANA MEDHI

DIPTI REKHA BHARALI

RUBY NANDY ROY

TARANNOM JAHAN HYDER

INDRANI DAS

MAHARISHI PARASAR
CHAKRAVARTY

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/MandatoryDisclosure/Details
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OTHER

PRT

OTHER

OTHER

TGT

PET

PGT

TGT

HM

OTHER

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PET

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PGT

BA

B.A

HS

MBA

B.SC
GRADUATION
MSC
BFAFINE ART
MA BED

HS

MA

M.SC

B.A
MA
BA
BA
LLM(Master of laws)
MA
BA
BA
BA
BA
MA
MA
MA
MA
BA
BA

MSC
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