

APPENDIX -IXMANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE**A : GENERAL INFORMATION :**

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	MARIA'S PUBLIC SCHOOL
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	230037
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	35110
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	BIRKUCHI NARANGI GUWAHATI DISTT KAMRUP ASSAM, KAMRUP, ASSAM - 781026
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	MAUSUMI MAHANTA
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	MA B.Ed
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	principal@mariaspublicschool.org
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	9864068171

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	http://mariaspublicschool.org/wp-content/uploads/Affiliation%20Details_MPS.pdf
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	http://mariaspublicschool.org/wp-content/uploads/TrustDeed.pdf
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	http://mariaspublicschool.org/wp-content/uploads/noc.pdf
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	http://mariaspublicschool.org/wp-content/uploads/School%20Recognition%20Letter.pdf
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	http://mariaspublicschool.org/wp-content/uploads/Building%20safety%20certft_page-0001.pdf
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	http://mariaspublicschool.org/wp-content/uploads/Firecertificate.pdf

7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	http://mariaspublicschool.org/wp-content/uploads/Certificate.pdf
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	http://mariaspublicschool.org/wp-content/uploads/DRINKING%20WATER%201_merged.pdf

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMENTS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	http://mariaspublicschool.org/wp-content/uploads/Fixation%20Order%20Copy.pdf
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	http://mariaspublicschool.org/wp-content/uploads/AAC.pdf
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	http://mariaspublicschool.org/wp-content/uploads/SCHOOL%20MANAGEMENT%20COMMITTEE%20MEMBERS.pdf
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	http://mariaspublicschool.org/wp-content/uploads/PARENT%20TEACHER%20ASSOCIATION.pdf
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	http://mariaspublicschool.org/wp-content/uploads/3%20YEARS%20RESULTS.pdf

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	MAUSUMI MAHANTA
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	111
	PGT	24
	TGT	38
	PRT	49

3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1.8
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	SANJEEV KR DEKA, B.A DSE MR, HAMANTA PARASHAR, SAMPA SARKAR, B.A DSE MR, B.A DSE MR, MOROMI BORO, M.A F.A
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	JAYASHREE DAS, MSc. Ph.D IN Clinical Psychology

RESULT CLASS: X

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2025	184	184	100	

RESULT CLASS: XII

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2025	168	168	100	

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	10970
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	60 & 54
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	8 & 54
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	49
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	45
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://youtu.be/U00t7YY-vRc

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	ANJAN GOGOI	VICE PRINCIPAL	M.A
2	MADHABI GOSWAMI	HM	M.SC
3	MAUSUMI MAHANTA	PRINCIPAL	M.A

4	MOONMON D CHALIHA	TGT	M.SC
5	MUNINDRA K. MAZUMDAR	PGT	M.SC
6	SARANGAPANI MISHRA	TGT	M.A
7	ABHIJIT DASGUPTA	PGT	M.COM
8	ABHISHEK MEHNDI	PGT	M.COM
9	APARNA KHANIKAR	TGT	B.A
10	NANDITA BARUAH	TGT	B.A
11	ARNAVI CHAKRAVARTY	TGT	B.SC
12	AZMIN S HUSSAIN	TGT	M.SC
13	BINITA KSHETRY	PRT	B.A
14	BINOD BARUAH	PET	B.A
15	BISWAJEET ACHARJEE	TGT	B.SC
16	BONI AHSAN	PRT	B.A
17	CHAYANIKA KALITA	PGT	M.SC
18	DEEPJYOTI DUTTA	PGT	B.A
19	DHRITI SUNDAR MAZUMDAR	TGT	B.SC
20	DIPIKA DEVI	PRT	B.A
21	DISHA BHUYAN TALUKDAR	TGT	M.A
22	ELLIE DUTTA	PGT	M.A
23	GEETASHREE PHUKAN	TGT	B.A
24	HAMANTA PARASHAR	SPECIAL EDUCATOR	B.A
25	HIMAJYOTI SHARMA	TGT	M.A PHD
26	JABEEN SHARMA PATHAK	PGT	M.A
27	JINTI DUTTA	PET	B.A
28	KALYANEE ARANDHARA	PGT	M.A
29	KEDARSHREE PHUKAN	TGT	B.SC
30	LIPI CHOUDHURY	TGT	M.SC
31	MALA PHUKAN	PRT	B.A
32	MALINI SHARMA	PRT	B.A
33	MALLIKA B KONWAR	PRT	M.SC

34	MANMATH DAS	PET	B.A
35	MOROMI BORO	SPECIAL EDUCATOR	M.A
36	MOROMI MANNAN	PRT	M.A
37	NAYANA B PHUKAN	PRT	M.A
38	NIVEDITA CHOWDHURY	TGT	M.SC
39	PAAMISHREE PHUKAN	TGT	B.A
40	PAHARI GOGOI	PRT	B.COM
41	PARJIT GOGOI	PRT	B.SC
42	PRADAKHINA SARMA	PGT	M.A
43	PRIYANKA DUTTA BHUYAN	PRT	B.A
44	RASHMI BORKAKOTY	PRT	M.A
45	RITA DEKA	PRT	M.A
46	RUBY SHARMA	PRT	M.SC
47	RUPLAKSHMI BARDOLOI	TGT	B.A
48	SAJEEDA SULTANA BEGUM	PRT	B.SC
49	SAMPA SARKAR	PRT	B.A
50	KASHMIRI BORA	PGT	M.A
51	IRANI SARMAH	PGT	M.A
52	SANJAY PANDEY	TGT	M.A
53	SHRABANI DAS	PGT	M.A
54	SMITA THAKURIA	PGT	M.SC
55	SANJEEV KR DEKA	SPECIAL EDUCATOR	B.A
56	SUBHALAKSHMI BOROOAH	PGT	M.A
57	SAMIRAN SARKAR	TGT	B.SC
58	SUMONA ROY	PRT	M.A
59	SYED DILWAR HUSSAIN	PGT	M.SC
60	TULIKA BHARADWAJ	PRT	B.A
61	TUTUMANI BORO	PET	B.A
62	NAYANTARA CHALIHA	TGT	B.A
63	INDRANI KHAUND	PRT	M.A

64	MONISHA SHARMA	TGT	M.A
65	GEETANJALI GOSWAMI	TGT	M.A
66	ZAFREENA AHMED	PGT	M.A
67	SOMA DEY	TGT	M.A
68	MONALISA GOGOI	OTHER	HS
69	GOPAL DEBNATH	OTHER	B.COM
70	ARUP NATH	OTHER	B.SC
71	MRIDUL DAS	OTHER	B.COM
72	HITESH SARMA	OTHER	B.A
73	HITESH KALITA	OTHER	HS
74	BABLU BORAH	OTHER	B.E
75	PRANKRISHNA TALUKDAR	OTHER	B.A
76	BISHNU P SHARMA	OTHER	HS
77	MUKUL KALITA	OTHER	HS
78	JAYANTA DAS	OTHER	HS
79	KALYANI SARMA	PGT	MA IN GEOGRAPHY
80	SARAH HUSSAIN	PGT	MASTERS
81	KABERI DE	PGT	M.SC. IN MATHS
82	MOUSHUMI PATRA	TGT	GRADUATE
83	BISWAJIT DE	PGT	MCA, MDES, B.TECH
84	SANGEETA RABHA	PRT	GRADUATE
85	BISWAJEET DAS	WELLNEES TEACHER	B.COM, D.EL.ED
86	NAMRATA PATHAK BARUA	PRT	M.SC
87	SAGARIKA BARUAH	TGT	B.SC
88	MOUSUMI DAS	PRT	B.A
89	MANJU CHOUDHURY	PRT	B.A.
90	JEEMLY CHOUDHURY	PRT	B.A
91	JYOTSNA DAS	TGT	B.SC
92	BISHAN ROY	PET	PHD
93	NABANITA TALUKDAR	TGT	MA

94	PAUTING KAURINTA	OTHER	BA
95	RITANJALI BHAGAWATI	PRT	B.A
96	MALATI RAJPUT	OTHER	HS
97	CHAO THOUMUNG YAPET	OTHER	MBA
98	SUSHMITA CHAKRABORTY	TGT	B.SC
99	BIJIT KALITA	PET	GRADUATION
100	IPSITA DEY	PGT	MSC
101	SARWAR SHAFIQUE HANNAN	TGT	BFA FINE ART
102	YASMIN ARA HUSSAIN	HM	MA BED
103	SUMIT CHHETRI	OTHER	HS
104	TUSHI CHOUDHURY SEN	PRT	MA
105	SYEDA FARHANA AHMED CHISTIE	PRT	M.SC
106	MAMTA JHA	PRT	B.A
107	TAZNIA ALAM AHMED	PRT	MA
108	SUPRITA BORKATAKY	PRT	BA
109	SMRITI REKHA BHUYAN	PRT	BA
110	PRIYADARSHINI BHUYAN	PGT	LLM(Master of laws)
111	RUMI DEB	PRT	MA
112	BINITA DEVI TAHBILDAR	PRT	BA
113	NOVANITA BARUAH	PRT	BA
114	ASHA JHA	PRT	BA
115	ROHINA BEGUM	PET	BA
116	BHANITA TALUKDAR	PGT	MA
117	BANDANA MEDHI	TGT	MA
118	DIPTI REKHA BHARALI	TGT	MA
119	RUBY NANDY ROY	TGT	MA
120	TARANNOM JAHAN HYDER	PRT	BA
121	INDRANI DAS	PRT	BA
122	MAHARISHI PARASAR CHAKRAVARTY	PGT	MSC